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Specifications:

Note: 
Due to the continuous product updating, the color and dimension of the products are subject to the actual product. The following specification are for reference 
only.

T-310K

10W, 20W

5W, 10W

160-16KHz

96dB

4″

IP66

200mm

2.85Kg

H:210

organic resin

Model

Power taps @100V

Power taps @70V

Frequency response

SPL

Speaker driver

IP rate

Cutout size(mm)

Weight

Dimensions(mm)

Finish
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