

Note:

Due to the continuous product updating, the color and dimension of the products are subject to the actual product. The following specification are for reference only.

Specifications:

	Model	I-310K
	Power taps @100V	10W, 20W
	Power taps @70V	5W, 10W
	Frequency response	160-16KHz
	SPL	96dB
	Speaker driver	4"
	IP rate	IP66
	Cutout size(mm)	200mm
	Weight	2.85Kg
	Dimensions(mm)	H:210
	Finish	organic resin